Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Ryan Cliff
Om Dighe
Dhyan Modem
Justin Yim

Club

Brant FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Preston FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Skate Canada

Donna Fedorkow

Date:

17-Dec-2022

Provincial Series #4 - Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex, Stratford ON
December 16 to 18, 2022

STAR 6 Men

Category Result Summary

Points

24.85
22.22
20.42
15.82

Section P
ON 2485 (1)
ON 2222 (2
ON 2042 (3
ON 1582 (4)
11:39:04AM

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



